Horse
Big League

Direct Dial (2YO)

Eagle

Forever Unbridled

Guest Suite

Here Comes When (lIre)

Hip Hop N Jazz

Journey Home

Pacific Wind

Quality Lane

Red Dress (2YO)

Supermason

Texting

Tickled Pink

Top Quality

Tricky Escape

2017 Stakes Horses

Evaluated and Recommended by Cecil Seaman & Co. for our clients

2017 Stakes Race
San Pedro S.

Texas Stallion S.
Tremont S.

Michael G. Schaefer Memorial S.
Philip H. Iselin S.
Ben Ali S.

Longines Breeders' Cup Distaff
Personal Ensign S.
Fleur de Lis H.

Lecomte S.

Sussex S.
Hambleton H.
Midsummer S.

Houston Distaff S.

Christiana S.
Pin Oak Valley View S.
Pucker Up S.

Honeymoon S.
Senorita S.

Wild Rose H.
Shirley Vargo H.
City of Edmonton Distaff H.

Darby’s Daughter Texas Stallion S.

Premiere S.
Assault S.
Spirit of Texas S.

Long Island H.
Caesar's Wish S.

Irish Day S.

British Columbia Oaks
Emerald Distaff H.
Violet S.

Cardinal H.
Ramsey Farm S.

Purchased, mated or owned by our clients

2017
Grade Place Earnings
3rd $27,775
1st $96,820
2nd
1st $145,680
G3 2nd
G3 2nd
Gl 1st $1,595,280
Gl 1st
G2 1st
G3 1st $148,650
Gl 1st $783,564
1st
3rd
1st $35,525
1st $100,517
G3 2nd
G3 2nd
G2 3rd $111,745
G3 3rd
1st $47,825
2nd
2nd
3rd $17,850
1st $66,345
2nd
3rd
G3 3rd $26,550
3rd $77,160
1st $63,295
3rd
3rd
G3 1st $300,080
G3 1st
2nd
Earnings: $3,644,661

Current Year

Lifetime
Earnings

$118,575

$96,820

$746,686

$3,186,880

$232,490

$1,119,635

$175,125

$187,997

$111,745

$141,681

$17,850

$309,545

$149,750

$77,160

$63,640

$308,480

$7,044,059

Lifetime
(Over)



Grade 1 Stakes - Wins or Placings 3

Graded Stakes - Wins or Placings 14
Total Stakes Wins 15
Total Stakes Placings 19
Total Stakes Horses 16

Cecil Seaman & Co. LLC
PO Box 11370
Lexington, KY 40575
Phone (859)293-0561 - Fax (859)299-9630
office@cecilseaman.com
Updated November 22, 2017
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