2017 Stakes Horses

Evaluated and Recommended by Cecil Seaman & Co. for our clients Purchased, mated or owned by our clients

				2017	Lifetime
<u>Horse</u>	2017 Stakes Race	Grade	Place	Earnings	Earnings
Big League	San Pedro S.		3rd	\$27,775	\$118,575
Direct Dial (2YO)	Texas Stallion S.		1st	\$96,820	\$96,820
	Tremont S.		2nd		
Eagle	Michael G. Schaefer Memorial S.		1st	\$145,680	\$746,686
	Philip H. Iselin S. Ben Ali S.	G3 G3	2nd 2nd		
	Dell All S.	G3	ZIIU		
Forever Unbridled	Longines Breeders' Cup Distaff	G1	1st	\$1,595,280	\$3,186,880
	Personal Ensign S.	G1	1st		
	Fleur de Lis H.	G2	1st		
Guest Suite	Lecomte S.	G3	1st	\$148,650	\$232,490
Here Comes When (Ire)	Sussex S.	G1	1st	\$783,564	\$1,119,635
	Hambleton H.		1st		
	Midsummer S.		3rd		
Hip Hop N Jazz	Houston Distaff S.		1st	\$35,525	\$175,125
Journey Home	Christiana S.		1st	\$100,517	\$187,997
•	Pin Oak Valley View S.	G3	2nd	, ,	. ,
	Pucker Up S.	G3	2nd		
Pacific Wind	Honeymoon S.	G2	3rd	\$111,745	\$111,745
	Senorita S.	G3	3rd		
Quality Lane	Wild Rose H.		1st	\$47,825	\$141,681
	Shirley Vargo H.		2nd		
	City of Edmonton Distaff H.		2nd		
Red Dress (2YO)	Darby's Daughter Texas Stallion S.		3rd	\$17,850	\$17,850
Supermason	Premiere S.		1st	\$66,345	\$309,545
	Assault S.		2nd		
	Spirit of Texas S.		3rd		
Texting	Long Island H.	G3	3rd	\$26,550	\$149,750
Tickled Pink	Caesar's Wish S.		3rd	\$77,160	\$77,160
Top Quality	Irish Day S.		1st	\$63,295	\$63,640
	British Columbia Oaks		3rd		
	Emerald Distaff H.		3rd		
Tricky Escape	Violet S.	G3	1st	\$300,080	\$308,480
	Cardinal H.	G3	1st		
	Ramsey Farm S.		2nd		
			Earnings:	\$3,644,661	\$7,044,059
			, and the second	Current Year	Lifetime
					(Over)

Grade 1 Stakes - Wins or Placings	3
Graded Stakes - Wins or Placings	14
Total Stakes Wins	15
Total Stakes Placings	19
Total Stakes Horses	16

Cecil Seaman & Co. LLC
PO Box 11370
Lexington, KY 40575
Phone (859)293-0561 - Fax (859)299-9630
office@cecilseaman.com
Updated November 22, 2017

(Over)